District Paid Out-of-State Travel Information 2024-25

Conference Name Position Administrator
HIVE Conference Principal Karri Bailey
HIVE Conference Principal Robyn Robinson
HIVE Conference Assistant Superintendent of Instructional Services Teresa Fulk

HIVE Conference Principal Andrew Augustin

Destination Location
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL
Orlando, FL

Date
7/14/-7/16 2025
7/14/-7/16 2025
7/14/-7/16 2025
7/14/-7/16 2025



Cost
$ 899.10
$ 899.10
$ 899.10
$ 899.10

Registration
Registration
Registration
Registration



